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Features/Benefits

Black Box offer a versatile LGX style Adaptor Plate which can be used in a wide range of products including wall/tamper resistant boxes and 
panels. The plates are interchangeable which means that you can use them for different applications depending on the customers’ needs.  
Having the choice of a wide range of adaptors offers a flexible solution to the user. The LGX adaptor plate can be used in data centres, 
telecommunication networks, security networks, demarcation point and more.

Description

►► Suitable for SC, LC, ST, FC & E2000 adaptors
►► Interchangeable for a wide range of products
►► Easy to install with either fastening pips or screw in
►► Ranges from low to high density fibre counts
►► Robust steel design 
►► Supplied with adaptors pre-loaded

LGX Adaptor Plates

For use in the following products; TW07/08/08/10, S13, AM sliding panels, AM wall boxes, W09/W15, LGX3UCHASSIS & LGX Splice Cassettes.  

Technical Information

Technical Specification

Height 30mm

Width 31mm

Length 129mm

Net weight 100g

Packed weight 150g

Packaged dimensions 60mm (H) X 45mm (W) X 140mm (L)

Material Sheet Steel

Material Thickness 1.2mm

Colour Black RAL9004

Material coating   Electro Static Powder Coating

Operating Temperature -40°C to + 60°C

Compliant to RoHS, Reach, SVHC

Designed in accordance with TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN 
50173, IEC 60304, IEC 61754, EN 297-1
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LGX Adaptor Plates
Ordering Information

FC Multimode

L02 (8 port/Adaptors)

ST Multimode

L02 (8 port/Adaptors)

ST Singlemode

L02 (8 port/Adaptors)

FC Singlemode

L02 (8 port/Adaptors)

FC-APC Singlemode

L02 (8 port/Adaptors)

SC Singlemode Duplex

L03 (6 ports/Adaptors)

SC Multimode SIMPLEX

L01 (8 ports/Adaptors)

SC Singlemode SIMPLEX

L01 (8 ports/Adaptors)

SC-APC Singlemode SIMPLEX

L01 (8 ports/Adaptors)

SC Multimode Duplex

L03 (6 ports/Adaptors

MTRJ

L01 (8 port/Adaptors)

E2000 Multimode

L01 (8 port/Adaptors)

BLANK PLATE

L04

E2000 Singlemode

L01 (8 port/Adaptors)

E2000-APC Singlemode

L01 (8 port/Adaptors)

LC Multimode DUPLEX

L01 (8 ports/Adaptors)

LC Singlemode Duplex

L01 (8 ports/Adaptors)

LC-APC Duplex

L01 (8 ports/Adaptors)

SC-APC Singlemode Duplex

L03 (6 port/Adaptors)


